Public Health Engineering Department
Government of West Bengal

Tender: Notice Inviting Tender No: 06/A.E./Arg. of 2024-25

1. General Information

Type NIT

District HOOGHLY

Notice Inviting
Tender Tender No:
Reference 06/A.E./Arg. of

2024-25

e Tender Id

Estimated Work Value

Category

Estimate
Put to

Tender

Description

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date

Download Start Date

Last Date of Application

Last Date of Submission

Fin Bid Opening Date

Uploading Bid Date Time

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date

5. Work Details

Sl No Description

Fee Type

03-01-2025 02:00 PM

14-01-2025 01:00 PM

17-01-2025 02:00 PM

Venue

Works Mode OFFLINE Method
Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer Arambagh Sub-Division
90836.00 Memo No 05 Memo Date 03-01-2025

Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of different W/S Schemes
for the period from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of Hooghly Division

P.H.E.Dte.

TO THE EXECUTIVE
Demand Draft Payable To  ENGINEER,HOOGHLY Payable At  CHINSURAH

DIVISION,P.H.E.DTE.

Sale/Submission Start Date

Sale/Download End Date 17-01-2025 02:00 PM
Last Date of Permission

Tech Bid Opening Date

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Address

Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of

ATGHARA, GOBINDAPUR, SHYAMPUR, SRIRAMPUR, BALIPUR(Z-1) W/S Scheme

90836.00 31 Days 1820.00

for the period from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-

Division of Hooghly Division, P.H.E.Dte.
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n

Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of
BACHHANARI, SAOTA W/S Scheme for the period from 01/07/2024 to
31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of Hooghly Division P.H.E.Dte.
Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of
ANUR, HAZIPUR, KAMARPUKUR, PABA W/S Scheme for the period from
01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of Hooghly

Division P.H.E.Dte.

Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of
BATANAL Z-1, BATANAL Z-Il W/S Scheme for the period from 01/07/2024 to

31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of Hooghly Division P.H.E.Dte.

Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of
DIHI BAYRA, DAKSHIN RASULPUR, HAYATPUR, PURBA RAYPUR, KRISHNANAGAR
W/S Scheme for the period from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under

ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of Hooghly Division P.H.E.Dte.

Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of
PATUL,RAJHATO,PALASPAI,JAGATPUR, SABALSINGHAPUR W/S Scheme for the
period from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of

Hooghly Division P.H.E.Dte.

Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of
BARADANGAL-Z-I, ARANDI, KAPSIT, KISHORPUR W/S Scheme for the period
from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of Hooghly

Division, P.H.E.Dte.

Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of
SOALUK, BHANGAMORA, BAIKUNTHAPUR W/S Scheme for the period from
01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of Hooghly

Division P.H.E.Dte.

Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of
ANANDAPUR, BHADUR,JOYKRISHNAPUR,GANESHBATI W/S Scheme for the
period from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of

Hooghly Division P.H.E.Dte.

Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of
KAKNAN, PURBA-THAKURANICHAK (Z-1),PURBA-THAKURANICHAK (Z-I1),
MAINAN W/S Scheme for the period from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under

ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of Hooghly Division P.H.E.Dte.

Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of
PRATAPNAGAR, GOURHATI, KANPUR, BHANDARHATI , DIHI BAGNAN W/S
Scheme for the period from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH

Sub-Division of Hooghly Division P.H.E.Dte.

Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of

36334.00

72669.00

36334.00

90836.00

90836.00

72669.00

54502.00

72669.00

72669.00

90836.00

31 Days

31 Days

31 Days

31 Days

31 Days

31 Days

31 Days

31 Days

31 Days

31 Days

730.00

1460.00

730.00

1820.00

1820.00

1460.00

1100.00

1460.00

1460.00

1820.00
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BALI, RADHABALLAVPUR, LAKSHMIPUR, SHYAMBALLAVPUR W/S Scheme for
the period from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division

of Hooghly Division P.H.E.Dte.

6. Attachments

Sl No

10

n

12

13

14

File Name

Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-1.pdf

Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-2.pdf

Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-4.pdf

Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-11.pdf

N.LT.No-06_AE_ARG of 2024-25.pdf

Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-7.pdf

Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-6.pdf

Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-5.pdf

Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-10.pdf

Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-12.pdf

Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-3.pdf

Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-9.pdf

WBF29110CTOBER2019.pdf

Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-8.pdf

72669.00

31 Days

1460.00
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