Tender: Notice Inviting Tender No: 06/A.E./Arg. of 2024-25

1. General Information

Туре	NIT	Category	Works	Mode	OFFLINE	Method	
District	HOOGHLY		Inviting Authority		Assistant Engineer Arambagh Sub-Division		
Tender Reference	Notice Inviting Tender No: 06/A.E./Arg. of 2024-25	Estimate Put to Tender	90836.00	Memo No	05	Memo Date	03-01-2025
e Tender Id		Description	Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of different W/S Schemes for the period from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of Hooghly Division P.H.E.Dte.				
Estimated Work Value -							

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

					TO THE EXECUTIVE		
Exempted?	No	Fee Type	Demand Draft	Payable To	ENGINEER,HOOGHLY	Payable At	CHINSURAH
					DIVISION,P.H.E.DTE.		

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	03-01-2025 02:00 PM	Sale/Submission Start Date	
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	17-01-2025 02:00 PM
Last Date of Application	14-01-2025 01:00 PM	Last Date of Permission	
Last Date of Submission	17-01-2025 02:00 PM	Tech Bid Opening Date	
Fin Bid Opening Date		Tech Bid Uploading Date	
riii biu operiing bate		Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

|--|

5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
1	Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of ATGHARA, GOBINDAPUR, SHYAMPUR, SRIRAMPUR, BALIPUR(Z-I) W/S Scheme for the period from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of Hooghly Division, P.H.E.Dte.	90836.00	31 Days	1820.00

2	Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of BACHHANARI, SAOTA W/S Scheme for the period from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of Hooghly Division P.H.E.Dte.	36334.00	31 Days	730.00
3	Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of ANUR, HAZIPUR, KAMARPUKUR, PABA W/S Scheme for the period from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of Hooghly Division P.H.E.Dte.	72669.00	31 Days	1460.00
4	Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of BATANAL Z-I, BATANAL Z-II W/S Scheme for the period from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of Hooghly Division P.H.E.Dte.	36334.00	31 Days	730.00
5	Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of DIHI BAYRA, DAKSHIN RASULPUR, HAYATPUR, PURBA RAYPUR, KRISHNANAGAR W/S Scheme for the period from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of Hooghly Division P.H.E.Dte.	90836.00	31 Days	1820.00
6	Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of PATUL,RAJHATO,PALASPAI,JAGATPUR, SABALSINGHAPUR W/S Scheme for the period from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of Hooghly Division P.H.E.Dte.	90836.00	31 Days	1820.00
7	Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of BARADANGAL-Z-I, ARANDI, KAPSIT, KISHORPUR W/S Scheme for the period from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of Hooghly Division, P.H.E.Dte.	72669.00	31 Days	1460.00
8	Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of SOALUK, BHANGAMORA, BAIKUNTHAPUR W/S Scheme for the period from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of Hooghly Division P.H.E.Dte.	54502.00	31 Days	1100.00
9	Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of ANANDAPUR, BHADUR, JOYKRISHNAPUR, GANESHBATI W/S Scheme for the period from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of Hooghly Division P.H.E.Dte.	72669.00	31 Days	1460.00
10	Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of KAKNAN, PURBA-THAKURANICHAK (Z-I), PURBA-THAKURANICHAK (Z-II), MAINAN W/S Scheme for the period from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of Hooghly Division P.H.E.Dte.	72669.00	31 Days	1460.00
11	Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of PRATAPNAGAR, GOURHATI, KANPUR, BHANDARHATI, DIHI BAGNAN W/S Scheme for the period from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division of Hooghly Division P.H.E.Dte.	90836.00	31 Days	1820.00
	Arrear payment of Valve Operator due to enhancement of labour wages of			

12	BALI, RADHABALLAVPUR, LAKSHMIPUR, SHYAMBALLAVPUR W/S Scheme for	72669.00	31 Days	1460.00
	the period from 01/07/2024 to 31/01/2025 under ARAMBAGH Sub-Division			
	of Hooghly Division P.H.E.Dte.			

6. Attachments

Sl No	File Name
1	Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-1.pdf
2	Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-2.pdf
3	Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-4.pdf
4	Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-11.pdf
5	N.I.T.No-06_AE_ARG of 2024-25.pdf
6	Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-7.pdf
7	Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-6.pdf
8	Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-5.pdf
9	Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-10.pdf
10	Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-12.pdf
11	Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-3.pdf
12	Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-9.pdf
13	WBF29110CT0BER2019.pdf
14	Sch_Arrear Pay of Valve Op_2024-8.pdf